Gruppo Podistico

Risultati complessivi esordienti B/C

Partecipanti

Lancio della Palla

Formula 1

Staffetta

Totale

Posizione

Lanzada A

MOIZI MATTEO

2

ROSSI NICOLA

MORETTI FABIO

SCHENATTI MICHELE

Santi B

CONSONNI SIMONE

BUZZELLA TERESA

CONTESSA ASIA

Albosaggia B

VIVIANI ALEX

14

MOSSINELLI LAURA

BONOMINI ANGELICA

Valchiavenna B

BOTTAZZI CAMILLA

21

PASINI ALESSIO

GINI NOEMI

GUIDI ALICE

Talamona B

SPEZIALE NICOLE

10

21

VOLA FILIPPO

TIRINZONI FRANCESCA

TIRINZONI SILVIA

Valgerola C

DELL'OCA SIMONE

21

MACEDONIO FRANCESCO

CURTONI KAROL

MARIENI SEBASTIANO

Lanzada B

LANZI LUCA

10

22

NANA DANIEL LANFRANCO

GIANOLI PAOLO

Santi A

ESPOSTO GIUSEPPE

11

23

MICHELI DIEGO

PEDERCINI FILIPPO

Valgerola A

MARTINALLI MILENA

14

23

MARTINALLI MARIA TERESA

VALENA CHIARA

SUTTI GABRIELE

Albosaggia A

BORROMINI ERIK

10

24

10

MEROLLA MARCO

CIRIELLO LORENZO

BORMOLINI TOMMASO

Morbegno A

AMBOSIONI VIOLA

10

11

25

11

FIORELLI CAMILLA

DI BLASI LUCAS

BULANTI MICHELA

Valgerola B

CURTONI ALESSANDRO

16

16

33

12

BETTIGA DANIELE

GAMBETTA GIADA




SVANELLA MATILDE

Morbegno C

LEPERA SIMONE

15

10

12

37

13

GIOVANNONI ANDREA

SENIS LUCA

SENIS MATTIA

Valchiavenna A

BALATTI CRISTIAN

12

13

13

38

14

PEDRINI MATTEO

RICCARDO NICOLAS

TOGNONI LORENZO

Lanzada /TALAMONA

LANZI SOFIA

13

15

15

43

15

GIANOLI CHIARA

COLOMBI VERONICA

FRANCHETTI MICAELA

Morbegno B

BIANCHINI FEDERICA

16

14

14

44

16

BONGIO GIULIA

GOBBI LUCA

QUAINI MATTEO




